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Grants 2025 Newton Area Woman 
of the Year 
Nominations

Hillsboro Community 
Foundation

Goessel Community 
Foundation

USD 373 Education 
Endowment Grant

North Newton 
Community Foundation

Fredonia 
Community 
Foundation      
USD 484 Teacher 
Grant

Halstead Community 
Foundation

January 2025 February 2025 March 2025 March 2025 March 2025 March 2025
Grants opens Wed, Jan 1, 2025 Thu, Jan 2, 2025 Wed, Feb 5, 2025 Mon, Mar 3, 2025 Mon, March 3, 2025 Mon, Mar 17, 2025 Wed, Mar 26, 2025
Grant closes Fri, Feb 28, 2025 Wed, Jan 22, 2025 Thu, Mar 6, 2025 Thu, Apr 3, 2025 Wed, Apr 2, 2025 Fri, Apr 4, 2025 Mon, Apr 28, 2025

Grants 2025 Newton Community 
Foundation

Butler County 
Communities

Florence Community 
Foundation

CKCF              
KidsFUNd Grant

Elk County 
Communities 
Foundation

Fredonia 
Community 
Foundation

Hesston Community 
Foundation

April 2025 April 2025 May 2025 June 2025 June 2025 July 2025 July 2025
Grants opens Tue, Apr 1, 2025 Thu, Apr 10, 2025 Mon, May 5, 2025 Wed, Jun 11, 2025 Mon, Jun 23, 2025 Tue, July 1, 2025 Tue, Jul 1, 2025
Grant closes Tue, Apr 29, 2025 Tue, May 13, 2025 Thu, May 29, 2025 Thu, Jul 10, 2025 Thu, Jul 24, 2025 Wed, Jul 30, 2025 Wed, Jul 30, 2025

Grants 2025 Valley Center Ed 
Foundation - USD 262 
Teacher Grant

Hesston Community 
Foundation-USD 460 
Teacher Grant

Women's Commuity 
Foundation              

Halstead Community 
Foundation USD 440 
Teacher Grant

Valley Center 
Community Foundation

Menocause:Ignite 
Valley Center

Peabody Community 
Foundation

August 2025 August 2025 August 2025 August 2025 September 2025 December 2025 December 2025
Grants opens Thu, Jul 31, 2025 Fri, Aug 1, 2025 Tue, Aug 5, 2025 Wed, Aug 13, 2025 Wed, Sep 10, 2025 Wed, Nov 28, 2025 Thu, Dec 4, 2025
Grant closes Tue, Sep 30, 2025 Thu, Aug 28, 2025 Thu, Sep 4, 2025 Thu, Sep 11, 2025 Thu, Oct 9, 2025 Thu, Jan 3, 2025 Thu, Jan 2, 2025

11/25/2024 Please be aware that the dates are subject to change. Be sure to check back for any updates.
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